o i ~ STATE OF KANSAS 15.677~(6(12.-Cc00

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely

Make Required Affidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

Wikhics B Harper County. Sec. 3% Twp.318 Rge._ (£)_9 (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4SW¥” or footage from lines NE NE NE
7 1 Lease Owner. Egrl « Wakefield
| x Lease Name Newberry Well No. L
l | Office Addres: U Bld W K
iyt IL‘ el e :‘— i Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Gas Well
| I Date well completed Jeoipgme~i T March 30 39 55
l | Application for plugging filed October 15 19 _5_2
: : Application for plugging approved October 15 1957
I | Plugging commenced October 15 19 57
: : Plugging completed October 20 19_5_2
5 Tpe 2 abaplins T srpkis Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Not Eco,
|
I £ If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production March 31 19 5 7
' | Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above dp es
Section Plat mences
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Donald Truan
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Weﬂ_“"_"’(&__Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM TO SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT
8 5/8" 234 None
5 1/2" | 4400 3512

-

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Pumped 17 sacks cement in formation (top cement 4123)

Pumped 70 sacks Aquajel behind 5&%"

Pull 5%", cement & rock bridge 210%' to 155!

Filled hole to 20* with dirt, put 5 sacks
cement on top

itional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Name of Pluggénf Contractor. Earl ﬁ Wakefield

Address Union Center Bldg. . Wichita, Kansas
STATE oF __ KANSAS COUNTY OF SEDGWICK e
Earl F, Wakefield FEREIEZX o XXX or (owner or operator) of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature)

(Address)
SuBSCRIBED AND SwWORN TO before me this 29th day of October - , 19 57

My S b July jé, 1958.{“ Rl ‘ o C, A, Snow Notary Public.

[ 3 ‘ , \_‘}_\‘34\ 3‘1 ------ 1\

sYIN



o

\9-077-{6l{2 -exe0
Newberry #1 NE NE NE
Owners: Earl F., Wakefield F4-313-9W
and et al Harper County, Kansas
Contrazctor:: Earl F, Wekefield Casing: 2341 of 8 5/8%

Comm, 3/17/55 Comp: 3/30/55
Elevation: 1599 R, B,

Surface
Red Bed
Red Bed, Shale & Shells
Shale & Shells
Shale, Lime & Shells
Lime & Shale
Shale & Shells
Shale & Lime
x Shale, Lime & Sand
Lime & Shale
Top Douglas 3580
Shale & Sand
Shale & Lime
Lime
| Lime & Shale
| Line e
Shale
Shale & Shells
Shale
Lime (Mississippl)
| Total Rotary Depth

STATE OF KANSAS )
) 88
COUNTY OF SED@WICK)

Qo' of 5 1/2¢

246

530
1480
1720
1915
2115
2616
3290
3380
3559

3650
3735
3878
3955
4145
4205
4318
4381
Li4oo
400

I hereby agres and certifty that the above 18 a true and

correct copy of the log on the Newberry #1 well located NE NE NE,

34-315-9W, Harpef County, Kansas,

Sworn and subscribed before me this _g& é{ day of April, 195§,h“)f
A .

b{;éfiiizii:;,/’ fg;f.!J

{

My commission expires July 26, 1958,
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SOOCM DIVISIG
Vichi, Kansas

Notary Public  °
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